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Fall Semester  
Monday, July 1 Fall Term APPE Rotations Begin/Add Drop Deadline for P4 
Monday, July 8 Fall Term Classes Begin/Add Drop Deadline for P2 
Wednesday, July 10 Fall Term Classes Begin/Add Drop Deadline for P1 
 
Fall Break  
Sunday, September 21 – Sunday, October 6 for P1, P2 
 
Thanksgiving Break 
Thursday, November 28 – Sunday, December 1 for P1, P3, P4 
 
Friday, December 20 Fall Term Ends for P1, P3, P4 
 
Winter Break 
Saturday, December 21 – Sunday, January 5 for P1, P3, P4 

 

Spring Semester   
Monday January 6 Spring Term Classes and APPE Rotations Begin/Add Drop Deadline for P2, P3, P4 
 
Spring Break 
Saturday, March 22 – Sunday, April 6 for P2, P3 
 
Friday, May 9 Spring Term APPE Rotations Ends for P4s 
Friday, June 20 Spring Term Ends for P2, P3  
Friday, June 27 Spring Term Ends for continuing P4s 
 
Commencement  
Friday, May 16 for P4s 
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